
S.NO NAME OF 
FACULTY DESIGNATION DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Nobel Singh Junior Resident 03.10.2023 Tuesday 1 to 2 pm Case Presentation 

2 Dr Harsh Singh Junior Resident 04.10.2023 Wednesday 1 to 2 pm 
Seminar “ Treatment of Alcohol 

use  Disorder”

3 Dr Khushpreet Singh Junior Resident 05.10.2023 Thursday 1 to 2 pm Journal Club

4 Dr Drishti Sharma Junior Resident 06.10.2023 Friday 1 to 2 pm Case Presentation 

5 Dr Khushpreet Singh Junior Resident 10.10.2023 Tuesday 1 to 2 pm Case Presentation 

6 Dr Drishti Sharma Junior Resident 11.10.2023 Wednesday 1 to 2 pm 
Seminar “Text Revision of Alcohol 

use Disorder”

7 Dr Harsh Singh Junior Resident 12.10.2023 Thursday 1 to 2 pm Journal Club

8 Dr. Harsh Singh Junior Resident 13.10.2023 Friday 1 to 2 pm Case Presentation 

9 Dr. Satish Ranjan Junior Resident 17.10.2023 Tuesday 1 to 2 pm Case Presentation 

10 Dr. Nobel Singh Junior Resident 18.10.2023 Wednesday 1 to 2 pm 
Seminar “Cannabis & 

Cannabinoids  ovenview”

11 Dr Mandeep Singh Junior Resident 19.10.2023 Thursday 1 to 2 pm Journal Club

12 Dr. Happy Kr. Singh Junior Resident 20.10.2023 Friday 1 to 2 pm Case Presentation 

13 Dr Satish Ranjan Junior Resident 25.10.2023 Wednesday 1 to 2 pm 

Seminar “Cannabis & the Curent 

state of Treatment for Cannabis use 

disorder  “

14 Dr Happy Singh Junior Resident 26.10.2023 Thursday 1 to 2 pm Journal Club

15 Dr. Mayank Shekhar Junior Resident 27.10.2023 Friday 1 to 2 pm Case Presentation 
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